



11	KEY	S45C	1	4*4*L25	1R
10	SEAL 'B'	NBR	1	Ø7-Ø14	
9	SEAL 'A'	NBR	1	Ø7-Ø27	
8	HEX NUT	SWRM18	4	M5	BLACK
7	WASHER	SWRM18	4	M5	BLACK
6	SPRING WASHER	SWRM18	4	M5	BLACK
5	SCREW	SWRM18	4	M/S PH Ø M5*L70	BLACK
4	MOTOR NAME PLATE	TETRON SILVER 50µm	1	50*40	
3	GEAR HEAD NAME PLATE	TETRON SILVER 50µm	1	48*24	
2	MOTOR ASS'Y		1	S8R25GX-TCE(M64)	
1	GEAR HEAD ASS'Y		1	S8KA180B-M70	
No	PARTS NAME	MATERIAL	Q'ty	DESCRIPTION	REMARK

- NOTE**
1. TYPE : GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y
 2. POWER : 1Ph. AC 230V 50Hz
 3. RATIO : 1/180 (4th)
 4. ROTATION : 1) MOTOR : C.W (VIEW FROM OUTPUT SHAFT END)
2) GEAR BOX : C.W (VIEW FROM OUTPUT SHAFT END)
 5. END PLAY GEAR BOX : 0.5mm MAX.
 6. BRAKE WHEEL MATERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL
BRAKE BLOCK ASS'Y : ADDED RUBBER PAD, 4EA
 7. UNIT : mm

DATE	2006.02.23	DESIGNER	J.Y. PARK	REVISION	Δ-6, CHANGE	
SIGNATURE		SCALE	N/S	TOLERANCE	± 1.0	
GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y S8M64M70-M65 Δ			DATE	2006.02.23	DWG NO.	A-58-0032-01 Δ